
                                           

 

 

 

 

 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
(Ministry of Port, Shipping & Waterways, Govt. of India) 

A-13, SECTOR – 1, NOIDA - 201301(UP) 
 
 

Date: 11.04.2025 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

 

Ref.:    1.    Tender Reference Number:  IWAI-15017/31/2024-Hy 

      2.    Tender id.:   2025_IWAI_855012_1 

      3. Tender title: Design, Construction, Delivery and 

Commissioning of Survey vessel for NW-3. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Schedule date(s) Revised date(s) 

1. (a) Pre- Bid meeting: 

13.04.2025 at 1500              

hrs. 

(a) Pre- Bid meeting:                 

15.04.2025 at 1500 hrs. 

 

 

The link for Pre-bid meeting is: 
 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting_ZGRhMzZkMGMtZWZhOC00MTljLWFkMDctOWQ4YTQ0YzYwZmNm%40thread

.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c4d675de-e1da-4ab4-ac52-

3299a6812ab9%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22823c1ccb-6a8f-4855-9dc6-45316b8dcd88%22%7d 

Other terms & conditions of the tender remains same. 

 

 
 

 
 

sd 

https://mail.mgovcloud.in/zm/reUrlCheck.do?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_ZGRhMzZkMGMtZWZhOC00MTljLWFkMDctOWQ4YTQ0YzYwZmNm%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c4d675de-e1da-4ab4-ac52-3299a6812ab9%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522823c1ccb-6a8f-4855-9dc6-45316b8dcd88%2522%257d&uvd=
https://mail.mgovcloud.in/zm/reUrlCheck.do?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_ZGRhMzZkMGMtZWZhOC00MTljLWFkMDctOWQ4YTQ0YzYwZmNm%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c4d675de-e1da-4ab4-ac52-3299a6812ab9%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522823c1ccb-6a8f-4855-9dc6-45316b8dcd88%2522%257d&uvd=
https://mail.mgovcloud.in/zm/reUrlCheck.do?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_ZGRhMzZkMGMtZWZhOC00MTljLWFkMDctOWQ4YTQ0YzYwZmNm%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c4d675de-e1da-4ab4-ac52-3299a6812ab9%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522823c1ccb-6a8f-4855-9dc6-45316b8dcd88%2522%257d&uvd=
https://mail.mgovcloud.in/zm/reUrlCheck.do?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_ZGRhMzZkMGMtZWZhOC00MTljLWFkMDctOWQ4YTQ0YzYwZmNm%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c4d675de-e1da-4ab4-ac52-3299a6812ab9%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522823c1ccb-6a8f-4855-9dc6-45316b8dcd88%2522%257d&uvd=



